DRZAVLJANSTVO

SLOVENIA
NJEMACKA
ITALIJA

VELIKA BRITANIJA

AUSTRIA
MADARSKA
FRANCUSKA
POLJSKA
CESKA
NIZOZEMSKA
SLOVACKA
SVEDSKA
RUMUNJSKA
SPANJOLSKA
SVICARSKA
BUGARSKA
GRCKA
NORVESKA
BELGIJA
PORTUGAL
IRSKA

SPAJANJE
OBITELJI

793
517
279
186
117
131
97
82
96
85
67
41
65
24
72
57
26
12
28
12
22

Prikaz prema prijavljenoj svrsi boravka

Drzavljani drzava ¢lanica EGP na odobrenom privremenom boravku na dan 31.12.2020.

SKOLOVANJE

68
302
59
20
19
16
108
63
10

15

30

23
68

43

37

RAD

448
251
613
133
94
183
136
130
57
55
65
30
85
96
22
95
91

21
30
15

SVRHA BORAVKA

ZNANSTVENO
ISTRAZIVANJE

AUTONOMNI
BORAVAK

DRUGE SVRHE

2276
1415
509
465
474
162
152
110
171
142
135
170
50
30
107
24
12
62
64
15
44

ZIVOTNO
PARTNERSTVO

2
2
1

Total

3587

2490

1466

805

704

494

493

386

334

290

282

271

224

219

207

180

134

124

120

94

88




DANSKA

15

21 31 69
LATVIA 9 6 28 15 58
LITVA 18 10 18 9 55
FINSKA 9 6 18 1 15 49
ESTONIJA 9 1 4 11 25
CIPAR 5 1 6 3 15
LUKSEMBURG 1 6 7
MALTA 3 1 1 5
LIHTENSTAJN 1 2 3
ISLAND 2 2
Total 2880 944 2753 10 6682 13280




